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FLUSHMATE® Series
Replacement Parts Reference

FLUSHMATE®

500 SERIES*
FLUSHMATE®

501 SERIES
FLUSHMATE®

501-A SERIES
FLUSHMATE®

501-B SERIES
FLUSHMATE®

503 SERIES
FLUSHMATE®

504 SERIES

BL100500 BL100502

BL100504-3-K
BL100504-K
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BU100503 BU100503BU100502

BU100101
(Required 2nd
hose)

Effective Date:
7/1/2008

BU100505-K

BL100504-K

BU100505-K

BL100504-K

BU100505-K

BL100504-K

BL100504-K BL100504-K

BU100505-K BU100505-K

BL100504-3-K

BU100505-K

BL100504-3-K

BU100505-K BU100504

BL100504-3-K

BU100505-K BU100504

Two 
Piece
Toilets

Cartridge

Complete
Supply

Push 
Button

C100500-K C100500-K C100500-K C100500-K C100500-K C100500-K

BU100500

BU100501

DP500999-1 CONVEX
DP510999-1 CONCAVE

DP500999-1 CONVEX
DP510999-1 CONCAVE

DP500999-1 CONVEX
DP510999-1 CONCAVE

Trip Lever 
(Contact OEM for info)

DP500999-1 CONVEX
DP510999-1 CONCAVE

Trip Lever 
(Contact OEM for info)

Trip Lever 
(Contact OEM for info)

One
Piece
Toilets

M102540

M101526 M101526 M102540-F3 M102540-F3A

FLUSHMATE®

501-A SERIES
FLUSHMATE®

501-B SERIES
FLUSHMATE®

503 SERIES 
for Gerber
Model 21-012

FLUSHMATE®

503 SERIES 
for American Standard
Model 2045.013

Complete
Supply

Bolt Plate
w/Drain

BL100504-KBL100504-K

BU100505-K

BL100504-K

BU100505-K

BL100504-3-K

BU100505-KBU100502

FLU6033.1 11/08

KIT: RK100100 ITEMS SOLD SEPARATELY
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